

Exhibit Booth Registration Form

DATE: _____

Company/Organization:		
Person(s): Mailing Address: Contact Phone #: Email: Name of Items to be exhibited: COST OF REGISTRATION: \$100.00 per Day. Wednesday: Thursday: Friday: Make Money Order payable to: Eastern Navajo Fair TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$ Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.	Company/	Organization:
Contact Phone #: Email:		
COST OF REGISTRATION: \$100.00 per Day. Wednesday: Thursday: Friday: Make Money Order payable to: Eastern Navajo Fair TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$ Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.	Mailing A	ddress:
COST OF REGISTRATION: \$100.00 per Day. Wednesday: Thursday: Friday: Make Money Order payable to: Eastern Navajo Fair TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$ Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.	Contact Ph	none #: Email:
Wednesday: Thursday: Friday: Make Money Order payable to: Eastern Navajo Fair TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$ Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.	Name of	Items to be exhibited:
Wednesday: Thursday: Friday: Make Money Order payable to: Eastern Navajo Fair TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$ Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.		
Wednesday: Thursday: Friday: Make Money Order payable to: Eastern Navajo Fair TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$ Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.		
Wednesday: Thursday: Friday: Make Money Order payable to: Eastern Navajo Fair TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$ Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.		
Make Money Order payable to: Eastern Navajo Fair TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$ Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.	COST OF REGISTRATION: \$100.00 per Day.	
TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$ Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.		Wednesday: Thursday: Friday:
Terms of Contract: 1. No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. 2. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) 3. Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. 4. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. 5. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.		Make Money Order payable to: Eastern Navajo Fair
 No business may be conducted until Navajo Nation Environmental Health requirements are met. Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.		TOTAL Amount Enclosed: \$
 Follow and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1st Aid Kit, etc.) Travel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. Electricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds. Prior to set up, see Fair Representative for your location. I agree to the terms and conditions of this contract.	Terms of Co	ontract:
	 Fol Tra Ele 	low and comply with safety protocol (i.e. fire extinguisher, 1 st Aid Kit, etc.) avel trailers and campers are not allowed in the concession area. Parking in designated areas only. ctricity is NOT available. Water is available throughout the fairgrounds.
Signed: Print Name:	I agree to t	the terms and conditions of this contract.
	Signed:	Print Name:

Please mail Registration Fee and Contract to: Eastern Navajo Fair, PO Box 2019, Crownpoint, NM 87323. Questions, call: 505-860-9127-Richelle Montoya; 575-703-2524-Vivian Lee